CARSON CITY PURCHASING AND CONTRACTS
201 North Carson Street, Suite 3
Carson City, NV 89701

775-283-7137/FAX 887-2107

http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998

NOTICE TO CONTRACTORS
BID #1415-028

5" Street Pedestrian Improvements
PWP # CC-2014-308

August 21, 2014

Addendum No. 1

Please make the following additions/changes/clarifications to the above referenced project:

1. The following property owners shall be named as Certificate Holders and shall be named
as additionally insured as it pertains to the Work on their respective properties included

in the Project, only, and such notation shall appear on the Certificate of Insurance

furnished by the successful Bidder’s surety company. Contractor shall furnish copies of
said certificates to Carson City. Should ownership be changed prior to completion of the
project, Contractor shall provide revised certificates reflecting the ownership changes.

Contractor shall furnish copies of said revised certificated to Carson City.

APN #
404226
404227
403101
403204
434101
403114
402105
403203
404222
403202
402102
404101
403403

Owner
MONEY PIT PARTNERSHIP
ASI CARSON CITY, INC

BRITTON, CLARE L 1998 NV TRUST

MARSH, JACQUELINE M
WILSON, STEVEN A LTD

BLANCHARD FAMILY TRUST, 2001

SANOTSKY, GEORGE

WANTA, R & RTRUST & MEYER, C

SS INVESTMENTS LTD

STEFUN, WILLIAM T TR 10/10/91

SENATOR APARTMENTS LLC
BACLET, ROSALIE

LOTT, STEPHEN P & KAREN F

End of Addendum 1

Address
961 E5TH ST
1009 E 5TH ST
1307 E5TH ST
580 RUTH ST
511 LINDA KAY CT
561 RUTH ST
901 E5TH ST
560 RUTH ST
1111 ES5THST
1281 E5TH ST
505 S ROOP ST
510 COUNTRY VILLAGE DR
561 ELAINE ST

City, State
CARSON CITY, NV
CARSON CITY, NV
CARSON CITY, NV
CARSON CITY, NV
CARSON CITY, NV
CARSON CITY, NV
CARSON CITY, NV
CARSON CITY, NV
CARSON CITY, NV
CARSON CITY, NV
CARSON CITY, NV
CARSON CITY, NV
CARSON CITY, NV

Zip Code
89701

89701
89701
89701
89701
89701
89701
89701
89701
89701
89701
89701
89701
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